J
LED MAGIC TROFFER
 E358903
Lay-in Troffer
The LED Magic Troffer is typically used to replace 2x2 and 2x4 fluorescent troffers. The
panels are designed to lay in drop ceilings in offices, schools, showrooms, airports, retail
locations, and healthcare facilities. Ultra modern design with an industry leading 130
lumens per watt.

Operation Temperature -30ºC to 40ºC
Efficiency More than 130 LPW
Input Voltage 100-277VAC, *382V Available
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Power Factor More than 0.99
Rated Life 100,000 hours
LED Type SMD 2835
Housing Aluminum
Dimming 0-10V
J
LED MAGIC TROFFER
]
Lay-in Troffer
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product Number Length (FT) Wattage Color Lumens Dimmable Voltage
ZY-T1-25W XDZ 1’x4’ 25W 3000K-5000K 3300 0-10V AC100-277V/AC100-382V
ZY-T1-36W XDZ 1’x4’ 36W 3000K-5000K 5000 0-10V AC100-277V/AC100-382V
ZY-T4-25W XDZ 2’x2’ 25W 3000K-5000K 3450 0-10V AC100-277V/AC100-382V
ZY-T4-36W XDZ 2’x2’ 36W 3000K-5000K 5000 0-10V AC100-277V/AC100-382V
ZY-T7-25W XDZ 2’x4’ 25W 3000K-5000K 3250 0-10V AC100-277V/AC100-382V
ZY-T7-36W XDZ 2’x4’ 36W 3000K-5000K 5000 0-10V AC100-277V/AC100-382V
ZY-T7-50W XDZ 2’x4’ 50W 3000K-5000K 6300 0-10V AC100-277V/AC100-382V
ORDERING GUIDE
ZY T4/T7 25W/36W/50W XDZ
I
 3000K-5000K